OCM6 Fiber Optic Splitter Module, Planar, one 1x16 Splitter, singlemode,
SC/APC, symmetrical split ratio, in-line style, 61 cm pigtails
Regulatory Compliance/Certifications
Product Classification
Product Type Splitter module
Product Series OCM6
Regional Availability EMEA
General Specifications
Distribution Type 1 x 16 splitter
Interface, input SC
Interface, output SC
Split Ratio Symmetrical
Application For use with BUDI wall boxes
Circuits, quantity 1
Functionality Splitting
Interface Feature, input APC
Interface Feature, output APC
Package, quantity 1
Splitter, quantity 1
Technology Type Planar lightwave circuit (PLC)
Dimensions
Depth 16.50 mm   |   0.65 in
Height 130.00 mm   |   5.12 in
Pigtail Diameter 1.80 mm   |   0.07 in
Pigtail length, output 610.00 mm   |   24.02 in
Width 49.80 mm   |   1.96 in
Mechanical Specifications
Device Type Standard VAM
Agency Classification
RoHS 2011/65/EU Compliant
CS1309-000 | OCM6-SP11GS2-61CI1
page 1 of 2
February 17, 2019
©2019 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks identified by ® or ™ are registered trademarks,
respectively, of CommScope.All specifications are subject to change without notice. See www.commscope.com for the
most current information. Revised: December 12, 2018
CS1309-000 | OCM6-SP11GS2-61CI1
page 2 of 2
February 17, 2019
©2019 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks identified by ® or ™ are registered trademarks,
respectively, of CommScope.All specifications are subject to change without notice. See www.commscope.com for the
most current information. Revised: December 12, 2018